Smart Timer Dimming Programmer                                SDP-001
File Name:SDP-001-SPEC   2016-02-04
■ Description
SDP-001 is a programmer, particularly for MEAN WELL’s Smart Timer Dimming Tool for LED lighting dimming
function, reading or writing various parameters designated by users. With the design accounting for simplicity and
convenience, users can easily configure MEAN WELL’s LED drivers with Smart Timer Dimming function, the SDP-001
programmer and the computer; all of the setups are able to be finished easily by the means of the specific software.
■ Features
‧For MEAN WELL LED driver
with Smart Timer Dimming function
‧Simple connection and configuration
‧Push terminal and mini-USB port
‧No need of battery or AC power
‧LED status indicator
■ Order Information
‧Model No.: SDP-001
‧Dimension: 165*46*23mm (L*W*H)
‧Packing: 0.1Kg; 84pcs/8.4Kgs/1.14CUFT
(*) Please contact MEAN WELL for more details.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LED Power Supplies category:
Click to view products by  Mean Well manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ESS015W-1000-12  EUC-075S105DT  PDA-WIFI  PIFC-K250F  PITB-K222A  ALD-514012PJ134  LB240S24KH  LMH020-SPLC-0000-
0000001  79534  79535  EUG-200S210DT  ESS030W-1050-21  ESS030W-0900-32  BPOXL 4-12-035  SLM160W-3.9-40-ZA  ESS010W-0180-
42  ESS010W-0350-24  ESS010W-0200-42  PDA080B-1A0G  ESS010W-0500-12  PDA150B-S1A5G  ZPS-20  SLM140W-1.05-130-ZA
ESS040W-1400-27  ESS015W-0700-18  ESS010E-0250-42  EVM120W-2700-42-ECN2  EDC-100S105SV-0007  79278  EUD-150S350DVA
LWA320-C420-ARK-B  50304  HVG-320-36AB  HVG-320-54AB  OT FIT 50/220-240/300 D L  OT FIT 35/220-240/350 D CS L  OT FIT
65/220-240/350 D CS L  ELEMENT 30/220-240/700 S  LC 75W 100-400MA 1-10V LP EXC  LCA 35W 150-700MA ONE4ALL LP PRE
LCA 50W 100-400MA ONE4ALL LP PRE  LCA 50W 350-1050MA ONE4ALL LP PRE  LCA 50W 350-1050MA 2XCH LP PRE  LCI
150/325-1050/300 O4A SL PRE  LCA 75W 100-400MA ONE4ALL LP PRE  LCA 45W 500-1400MA ONE4ALL SC PRE  LC 50W 100-